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Amanda D. Burton 

Burton & Vick, LLC 

1110 N. Court Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-998-1138 

Email: burtonvicklaw@gmail.com 

 Hourly Rate: $175 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Winter D. Campanella  

Campanella Law Firm, PC 

144 S. Division Street, PO Box 317 

Carterville, IL 62918 

Phone: 618-985-8400 

Email: winter@wdcamplaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Thaddeus R. Croft 

Croft Law Office 

1003 W. Vine, Suite A, PO Box 1363 

Vienna, IL 62995 

Phone: 618-638-5696 

Email: croftlaw@rocketmail.com 

 Hourly Rate:  

 Reduced Fee: 

 Pro Bono: 

 

Edward Eytalis 

Edward Eytalis Law Office 

106 N. Division 

Carterville, IL 62918 

Phone: 618-985-2819 

Email: eeytalis@frontier.com 

 Hourly Rate: $180 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Andrew T. Flynn 

Lawler Brown Law Firm 

1600 W. Main Street, PO Box 1148 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-993-2222 

Email: aflynn@lblf.com 

 Hourly Rate: $175 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

James A. Flummer 

Attorney at Law 

202 N. Spencer, PO Box 399 

Mounds, IL 62964 

Phone: 618-745-6867 

Email: jim.flummer@hotmail.com 

 Hourly Rate: $175  

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Maria B. Hafford 

Attorney at Law 

3401 Professional Park Drive 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-8989 

Email: maria@haffordlaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

M. Christine Heins 

M. Christine Heins, Attorney at Law 

1809 Walnut Street, Suite One 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone: 618-684-8466 

Email: mchristineheinslaw@gmail.com 

 Hourly Rate: $200 - $250 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Approved GAL – First Judicial Circuit 
Applications on file approved by the Chief Judge 

Updated April 18, 2024 
 

Please confirm hourly rate and other information with the attorney prior to using their services.  

 

Brenda J. Sprague 
Administrative Assistant  

Williamson County Courthouse 

200 W. Jefferson Street, Suite 260 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone 618-997-1234 

Fax 618-998-2125 
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Neal Heflin 

Heflin Law Firm 

820 Karnes Road 

Galatia, IL 62935 

Phone: 618-899-2665 

Email: heflinlawfirm@yahoo.com 

 Hourly Rate: $125 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Addam Blake Holder 

Richard Kruger Law Firm 

110 W. 5th Street, PO Box 568 

Metropolis, IL 62960 

Phone: 618-524-9302 

Email: aholder@khhlawfirm.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Eugenia C. Hunter 

Attorney at Law 

905 W. Cherry 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-457-0476 

Email: ech99@msn.com 

 Hourly Rate: $240 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Tammi N. Jackson 

Attorney at Law | Jackson Law LLC 

317 East Poplar, Suite D, PO Box 303 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone: 618-252-3536 

Email:  tammi@tnjacksonlaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $250 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Daniel Klingemann 

Hunn Klingemann, P.C. 

905 N. Court Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-579-1454 

Email:  daniel@hklawoffice.com 

 Hourly Rate: $195 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Celeste Korando 

Celeste Korando, Attorney at Law 

810 Locust, Suite 2 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone: 618-214-1268 

Email:  celestehanlin@yahoo.com 

 Hourly Rate: $125 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

J. Jeremy Lloyd 

Attorney at Law 

PO Box 455 

Vienna, IL 62995 

Phone: 618-658-2889 

Email: governor5004@yahoo.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Donna White McCann 

McCann & McCann 

105 E. Walnut Street 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone: 618-684-5122 

Email: donna@mccann-law.com 

 Hourly Rate: $100-150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Andrea McNeill 

Andrea McNeill, Attorney at Law 

503 W. Jackson Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-7762 

Email: andrealmcneill@gmail.com 

 Hourly Rate: $225 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Amanda B. Moore 

Hunn Law Group, P.C. 

317 E. Poplar Street, Suite C 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone: 618-997-7762 

Email: amanda@hunnlawgrouppc.com 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

mailto:heflinlawfirm@yahoo.com
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Leslie J. Peters 

Attorney at Law 

207 W. 7th Street, PO Box 905 

Metropolis, IL 62960 

Phone: 618-524-8851 

Email: aljplaw@hotmail.com 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Angela M. Povolish 

Campanella Law Firm, P.C. 

905 S. Division, PO Box 317 

Carterville, IL 62918 

Phone:  618-985-8400 

Email: angela@wdcamplaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Allen Roe 

Law Office of Allen Roe 

One South Main 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone: 618-294-8710 

Email: roelaw@outlook.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Andrea Kay Shadley 

Law Office of Brad Olson 

101 E. DeYoung Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-5262 

Email: andrea@bradolsonlaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $225 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Patrick Sharpe 

Maurizio & Sharpe 

1508 West Main Street, PO Box 1849 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-998-1515 

Email: psharpe@mauriziolaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 
 

 

Diane M. Speir 

Law Office of Diane Speir, LLC 

1400 N. Wood Road 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone:  618-549-5159 

Email: dspeir@frontier.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Sarah Taylor 

Barrett, Twomey, Broom, Hughes & Hoke, LLP 

PO Box 3747 

Carbondale, IL 62912 

Phone: 618-457-0437 

Email: staylor@btbhh.com 

 Hourly Rate: $185 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Jennifer L. Thompson 

Adoption & Probate matters only 

Hart Cantrell LLC 

602 Public Square 

Benton, IL 62812 

Phone: 618-435-8123 

Email: jennifer@hartcantrell.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150-200 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 
 

D. Brian Trambley 

Attorney at Law 

803 W. Vine, PO Box 889 

Vienna, IL 62995 

Phone: 618-658-2182 

Email: trambley@frontier.com 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 
 

Anna M. Vick 

Burton & Vick, LLC 

1110 North Court Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-998-1138 

Email: vick@burtonvicklaw.com 

 Hourly Rate: $175 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 
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Michael W. Walters 

Walters Law Firm 

711 Market Street, PO Box 126 

Metropolis, IL 62960 

Phone: 618-524-7000 

Email: mike@walterslawfirm.net 
 Hourly Rate: $135 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Andrew Wilson (in PD capacity only) 

Alexander County & Pulaski County Public Defender 

Email: alexanderpulaskicopd@gmail.com 

 Hourly Rate:  

 Reduced Fee:  

 Pro Bono: 

 

Letitia B. Wiggins 

Wiggins Law, LLC 

301 S. Jackson Street, PO Box 427 

McLeansboro, IL 62859 

Phone: 618-643-4488 

Email: wiggins@wigginslawllc.legal 
 Hourly Rate: $200 ($250 beginning 1/1/2024) 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Joanna Wells 

Director, SIU Juvenile Justice Clinic 

Lesar Law Building, Room 177B 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618- 536-8313 

Email: jwells@siu.edu 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 
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